
Hughes Hall
Dimensions

Have Questions?
Bernard Hall, Room 201

(501) 450-3132 housing@uca.edu

Wall A (left side)

Sink to Floor

Closet Space (bottom to shelf) x2

Window Dimensions
Desk Dimensions 

Desk Drawers

Side Table

Side Table Drawer

Chair

Bed Dimensions 

Mattress

102"
152"
165"
116"
68"

Width Height

26.5"

Length/Depth

Wall B (back/windows)

Wall C (right side)

Wall D (door/entryway)

Sink Area

30" 64"
40" 54"

24" 24" 30"

21" 27" 5.5"
24" 24" 30"
21" 22" 5"

84.5" 28.5" 36"
75" 35" 6"

19.5" 2"


